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Poole Yacht Racing Association

01/05/25

Entries to date

Class
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Margco Marquees

Lymington (Pass A)

Sail No
9859
3200N
3883
2943L
4071L
3693R
K149T
K4579
9798T
9395R
4998T
SUI 1727
9553
5735L
1972
498
2114L
1403L
3703T
4207L
1114
5468L
4631L
3460L
5258L
1382L

Boat
Addiction
All Or Nothing
Athene
Cara
Destiny
Elevation
Genesis 149
Hey Jude
Jumble Sail
Korora
Macavity
Magnhum
Nyala
One & Only
Qr
Rackham Le Rouge
Red Fox
Saucy Nancy
Sea Jem
The Grey Silkie
Tigerlily
Vent Des Globes
Vento Novo
Whoosh
Yapluka
Zorrad

Rating
1.048
1.001
0.882
0.957
0.963
0.994
852
0.897
0.883
0.955
0.841
0.922
0.884
0.872
0.833
0.968
0.969
0.948
0.916
0.988
0.876
1.04
0.924
0.897
1.012
0.975
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Poole Yacht Racing Association

Entries to date 01/05/25

Class

P OOFRNNOWANPMPOWELO

Sail No
3200N
3693R
K4579
641
4998T
SUI 1727
5359L
9553
8886
1403L
3703T
4207L
5468L
5258L
1382L

Dartmouth (Ch)

Boat
All Or Nothing
Elevation
Hey Jude
Hope & Glory
Macavity
Magnum
Moment
Nyala
Sapphire Energy
Saucy Nancy
Sea Jem
The Grey Silkie
Vent Des Globes
Yapluka
Zorra4

Rating
1.001
0.994
0.897
1.109
0.841
0.922
0.87
0.884
1.053
0.948
0.916
0.988
1.04
1.012
0.975



Poole Yacht Racing Association

Entries to date 01/05/25

RTI Feeder
Cowes
Class  Sail No Boat Rating
1 2114L Red Fox 0.969
2 1403L Saucy Nancy 0.948
O 5468L Vent Des Globes 1.04
O 6695R Wild Haggis 1.041
O 5258L Yapluka 1.012
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